Indiana Dressage Society
2025 Ride-Offs Champions

Introductory Level - Adult Amateur
1 Keltie Haley Axel 65.500%

Introductory Level - Open
1 Alison Dodd NSS Margaritaville 70.750%

Introductory Level - Junior / Young Rider

1 Alexandra Bacon Best Times 69.750%
2 Brooke Billingsly Primrose Johnny Quest 67.000%
3 Sophia Peine CDG Dapper Dude 63.250%

Training Level - Adult Amateur

1 Sandra Chevalier Iris Of Wonderland 66.000%
2 Julia Dipert Phoenix 65.400%
3 Camilla Jamieson Dartmyth Ls 62.000%

Training Level - Open
1 Allison Whisler | Don't Know 62.600%

Training Level - Junior / Young Rider

1 Claire Dawson Ballyvary Ginty 68.400%
2 Chloe Clevenger Sir Charles Cornelius 67.800%
3 Alexandra Bacon Best Times 67.000%
4 Jordan Steinkamp Ghost 62.800%



First Level - Adult Amateur
1 Mariah Johnson
2 Katherine Stickney
3 Patricia Singer
4 Martha Morris

First Level - Junior / Young Rider

1 Jordan Steinkamp

Second Level - Adult Amateur

Jessica Croquart

Second Level - Open

1 Kenneth Levy

Third Level - Adult Amateur
1 Raegan McCool-Cooper

Prix St Georges
1 Raegan McCool-Cooper

2 Jessica Zak

Training Level Freestyle

1 Jordan Steinkamp

First Level Freestyle
1 Stacey Hardamon

2 Amy Branstine

White River Novice Horse

1 Quinn Brownlee

Hurry Murray
BCF Captain
Kontessa

JJH Gallatin

Ghost

Mm Moon Echo

Dunkurk

Monique's Minuet Rsw

Foray

McGee's Summertime Blues

Ghost

Lucca
How's The Weather

Pocos Dunalena

67.916%
65.000%
61.388%
58.472%

57.083%

66.309%

66.309%

68.125%

58.088%
57.706%

63.911%

68.999%
64.749%

60.800%



Dressage Seat Equitation

1

2
3
4
5

Claire Dawson

Quinn Brownlee
Alexandra Bacon
Brooke Billingsly

Sophia Peine

WDAA Intro - Open

1

WDAA Intro - Junior / Young Rider

1

2
3
4
5

WDAA Basic - Junior / Young Rider

1

Anna Bedwell

Hailey McCutcheon
Payge Kendall
Allison Bowley
Payge Kendall
Payge Kendall

Payge Kendall

Ballyvary Ginty

Pocos Dunalena

Best Times

Primrose Johnny Quest
CDG Dapper Dude

Kamayt Nejm

Lil Bita Lena

| Don't Know

Rose Colored Cattylac
Ima Little Stuck
Ruger

Ruger

80.000%
75.000%
74.000%
70.000%
68.000%

68.750%

69.500%
67.500%
66.500%
66.250%
66.000%

64.230%



