

# Indiana Dressage Society

## 2025 Ride-Offs Champions

### Introductory Level - Adult Amateur

1	Keltie Haley	Axel	65.500%
---	--------------	------	---------

### Introductory Level - Open

1	Alison Dodd	NSS Margaritaville	70.750%
---	-------------	--------------------	---------

### Introductory Level - Junior / Young Rider

1	Alexandra Bacon	Best Times	69.750%
2	Brooke Billingsly	Primrose Johnny Quest	67.000%
3	Sophia Peine	CDG Dapper Dude	63.250%

### Training Level - Adult Amateur

1	Sandra Chevalier	Iris Of Wonderland	66.000%
2	Julia Dipert	Phoenix	65.400%
3	Camilla Jamieson	Dartmyth Ls	62.000%

### Training Level - Open

1	Allison Whisler	I Don't Know	62.600%
---	-----------------	--------------	---------

### Training Level - Junior / Young Rider

1	Claire Dawson	Ballyvary Ginty	68.400%
2	Chloe Clevenger	Sir Charles Cornelius	67.800%
3	Alexandra Bacon	Best Times	67.000%
4	Jordan Steinkamp	Ghost	62.800%

**First Level - Adult Amateur**

1	Mariah Johnson	Hurry Murray	67.916%
2	Katherine Stickney	BCF Captain	65.000%
3	Patricia Singer	Kontessa	61.388%
4	Martha Morris	JJH Gallatin	58.472%

**First Level - Junior / Young Rider**

1	Jordan Steinkamp	Ghost	57.083%
---	------------------	-------	---------

**Second Level - Adult Amateur**

	Jessica Croquart	Mm Moon Echo	66.309%
--	------------------	--------------	---------

**Second Level - Open**

1	Kenneth Levy	Dunkurk	66.309%
---	--------------	---------	---------

**Third Level - Adult Amateur**

1	Raegan McCool-Cooper	Monique's Minuet Rsw	68.125%
---	----------------------	----------------------	---------

**Prix St Georges**

1	Raegan McCool-Cooper	Foray	58.088%
2	Jessica Zak	McGee's Summertime Blues	57.706%

**Training Level Freestyle**

1	Jordan Steinkamp	Ghost	63.911%
---	------------------	-------	---------

**First Level Freestyle**

1	Stacey Hardamon	Lucca	68.999%
2	Amy Branstine	How's The Weather	64.749%

**White River Novice Horse**

1	Quinn Brownlee	Pocos Dunalena	60.800%
---	----------------	----------------	---------

### **Dressage Seat Equitation**

1	Claire Dawson	Ballyvary Ginty	80.000%
2	Quinn Brownlee	Pocos Dunalena	75.000%
3	Alexandra Bacon	Best Times	74.000%
4	Brooke Billingsly	Primrose Johnny Quest	70.000%
5	Sophia Peine	CDG Dapper Dude	68.000%

### **WDAA Intro - Open**

1	Anna Bedwell	Kamayt Nejm	68.750%
---	--------------	-------------	---------

### **WDAA Intro - Junior / Young Rider**

1	Hailey McCutcheon	Lil Bitá Lena	69.500%
2	Payge Kendall	I Don't Know	67.500%
3	Allison Bowley	Rose Colored Cattylac	66.500%
4	Payge Kendall	Ima Little Stuck	66.250%
5	Payge Kendall	Ruger	66.000%

### **WDAA Basic - Junior / Young Rider**

1	Payge Kendall	Ruger	64.230%
---	---------------	-------	---------